
* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             20-07-24 * Los  : 06.40             S:1114 * 
*                          * 175 OU+JA                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10               GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  20 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR  GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  3  347944 BE2102536-23 11.09260 1291.3918      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   2         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  6  1  350707 BE2091521-22 11.12500 1285.4258      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   3         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 15 13  355362 BE4078813-23 11.23480 1252.1564      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   4         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30  2  363068 BE6079565-21 11.32520 1239.7041      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   5         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  8  5  312863 BE1072213-23 10.55420 1223.5549      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   6         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  8  350258 BE2101508-23 11.26340 1222.2566      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   7         DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDER   1  4  1  359355 BE6191047-23 11.37170 1208.7963      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   8         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  3       2 BE2026054-21 11.30390 1205.0852      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

   9         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30 12       2 BE6043884-23 11.41210 1204.8050      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  10         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.35169 1203.6541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  11         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  6  5  357667 BE2070475-23 11.38020 1200.0906      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  12         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30  1       3 BE6043910-23 11.43270 1196.4673      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  13         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  2  352423 BE2095239-23 11.34370 1196.2086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  14         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  4       2 BE2095230-23 11.35220 1193.1712      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  15         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  8  1       2 BE1072235-23 11.04050 1184.7132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  16         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  2       3 BE2028943-20 11.37500 1176.0201      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 24       4 BE2101561-23 11.38030 1175.1652      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  18         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHT   1  4  3  352472 BE2095870-23 11.40030 1174.7109      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  19         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30  3       4 BE6043885-23 11.49110 1174.2806      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  20         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30 10       5 BE6089799-22 11.49510 1171.7541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  21         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  8  3       3 BE1074080-22 11.07070 1171.2597      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  22         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 15  5       2 BE4078753-23 11.43250 1171.2013      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  23         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 11       5 BE2101507-23 11.39100 1170.7788      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  24         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 12       6 BE2101553-23 11.39110 1170.7136      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  25         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  8  4       4 BE1072210-23 11.07160 1170.6024      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  26         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  1  360758 BE6063303-21 11.48335 1169.1728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  27         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  5       2 BE6020968-21 11.44339 1166.9660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  28         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  1       7 BE2101526-23 11.40120 1166.7488      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  29         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  6  2       2 BE2019112-20 11.40430 1166.2373      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  30         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 15  6       3 BE4034475-22 11.45070 1164.6758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  31         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30 19       6 BE6043931-23 11.51540 1164.0526      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  32         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 15  1       4 BE6020913-21 11.46010 1161.2505      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  33         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3  4  3  337741 BE2097430-23 11.32460 1153.6184      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  34         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30  7       7 BE6196919-23 11.54480 1153.3291      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  35         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30  8       8 BE6043846-23 11.54550 1152.9018      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  36         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30 25       9 BE6196791-23 11.54580 1152.7188      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  37         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  5  2       3 BE4168955-20 11.48259 1152.3363      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  38         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  6       8 BE2026117-21 11.44550 1148.7007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  39         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  2       2 BE2102551-23 11.43360 1146.0606      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  40         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 30 14      10 BE6079637-21 11.56500 1145.9274      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  41         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   3 22 13  346691 BE4155950-23 11.42570 1144.3836      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  42         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  5  1       3 BE2022131-22 11.48450 1141.4510      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  43         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  8  2       5 BE1072253-23 11.16430 1130.6258      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  44         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  3       2 BE6222242-20 11.59314 1129.0506      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  45         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  1  1  316109 BE2076741-23 11.20360 1126.5467      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  46         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  5       9 BE2026079-21 11.51200 1125.0257      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  47         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 15  4       5 BE4078819-23 11.56220 1123.2599      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  48         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 14      10 BE2026035-21 11.52170 1121.6032      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  49         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  9  5       3 BE6212470-22 12.02044 1120.1114      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  50         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 17      11 BE2090316-22 11.52590 1119.0947      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  51         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 13      12 BE2026140-21 11.54150 1114.5839      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  52         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  5       3 BE2102529-23 11.52360 1113.0646      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  53         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 25      13 BE2101562-23 11.54520 1112.4010      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  54         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   3 22  8       2 BE2103231-23 11.52290 1109.4704      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  55         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26  7      14 BE2101548-23 11.55450 1109.2890      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  56         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 15 11       6 BE4078817-23 12.00320 1108.6585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  57         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3  4  1       2 BE2097434-23 11.45280 1105.6558      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  58         VAN DEN BOSSCHE RENE AFFLIG   3  6  1  342803 BE2089103-20 11.50030 1105.6378      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

  59         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 26 23      15 BE2101613-23 11.58360 1099.3660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -    -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             20-07-24 * Los  : 06.40             S:1114 * 
*                          * 193 JONGE                  * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         BOM   GET   HWG       

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  15 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    BOM GET   HWG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13 11  316109 BE2047550-24 10.40470 1312.8359      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   2         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33  3  312863 BE1046020-24 10.44210 1280.3888      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   3         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  9  6  355417 BE2006835-24 11.33059 1212.6203      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   4         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20  3  331992 BE2026543-24 11.14530 1207.7560      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   5         FRANSSENS GLEN       MERCHT   1 15 12  350606 BE2004426-24 11.31300 1202.7650      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   6         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  1       2 BE2047551-24 11.05520 1188.9757      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   7         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  2  352423 BE2008363-24 11.36410 1187.8760      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   8         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28 13  321708 BE2039551-24 11.10498 1187.8595      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

   9         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  9  1       2 BE2006823-24 11.41519 1177.4038      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  10         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20  6       2 BE2026559-24 11.22140 1176.3033      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  11         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  6  3  345065 BE2007351-24 11.35410 1167.0086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  12         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24 19  347724 BE2007960-24 11.43090 1147.0361      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  13         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  6  5       2 BE2007402-24 11.43550 1135.3935      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  14         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  6       3 BE2047572-24 11.18310 1134.9734      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  15         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24  7       2 BE2007980-24 11.46320 1134.3758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  16         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24 20       3 BE2007997-24 11.46410 1133.8210      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  17         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24 17       4 BE2007983-24 11.46520 1133.1436      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  18         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  9  2       3 BE2006817-24 11.54269 1130.2874      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  19         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  6  1       3 BE2007152-24 11.48380 1118.0419      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  20         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13 12       4 BE2047571-24 11.25310 1107.1473      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  21         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24  1       5 BE2007996-24 11.55380 1101.6707      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  22         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  6  2       4 BE2007403-24 11.53460 1099.7503      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  23         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1 12  8  347944 BE2006301-24 11.56570 1097.7883      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  24         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33  4       2 BE1046010-24 11.28160 1085.3249      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  25         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1 12  6       2 BE2006335-24 12.00500 1084.5008      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  26         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1 12  4       3 BE2006303-24 12.00530 1084.3318      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  27         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20 19       3 BE2026579-24 11.47020 1081.2898      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  28         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20 17       4 BE2026548-24 11.47050 1081.1137      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  29         FRANSSENS GLEN       MERCHT   1 15  7       2 BE2004417-24 12.04290 1080.5054      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  30         VAN ROY GEERT        ASSE     1  6  6       5 BE2007187-24 12.02120 1070.9652      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  31         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33  1       3 BE1046032-24 11.34140 1063.3160      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  32         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 32       4 BE1046069-24 11.35190 1059.4153      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  33         FRANSSENS GLEN       MERCHT   1 15  2       3 BE2004408-24 12.11290 1057.6882      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  34         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1 12  7       4 BE2006316-24 12.10210 1053.2587      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  35         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 23       5 BE1046013-24 11.38030 1049.6997      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  36         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  5  5  366880 BE6146740-24 12.35162 1032.6794      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  37         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28  6       2 BE2039516-24 11.51519 1031.5617      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  38         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24  8       6 BE2007953-24 12.17160 1031.0061      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  39         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13 10       5 BE2047569-24 11.49140 1022.2346      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  40         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 20       6 BE1046040-24 11.47510 1016.2839      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  41         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28  4       3 BE2039525-24 11.57189 1013.8443      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  42         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20 14       5 BE2026550-24 12.07300 1013.7160      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  43         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24  4       7 BE2007986-24 12.23190 1012.8375      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  44         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13 13  5       6 BE2047549-24 11.55430 1001.2427      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  45         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 28       7 BE1046009-24 11.52400 1000.6279      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  46         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1       2 BE2008344-24 12.33490  996.0610      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  47         COOMANS FRANCOIS     HINGEN   8  5  1       2 BE6146751-24 12.52171  985.4816      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  48         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24 13       8 BE2007961-24 12.36110  976.2501      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  49         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24  9       9 BE2007993-24 12.38370  969.6259      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  50         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  9  8       4 BE2006806-24 12.49349  961.6738      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  51         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  9  5       5 BE2006822-24 12.49549  960.8072      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  52         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 31       8 BE1061718-24 12.12100  941.8856      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  53         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28 12       4 BE2039526-24 12.23469  935.7916      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  54         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24  6      10 BE2007957-24 12.57180  921.6114      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  55         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28  1       5 BE2039557-24 12.35389  904.5677      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  56         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28  8       6 BE2039524-24 12.37529  898.9228      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  57         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20 20       6 BE2026555-24 12.50590  894.8973      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  58         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28  3       7 BE2039559-24 12.39509  894.0100      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  59         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 27       9 BE1046023-24 12.30310  892.5767      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  60         TROCH MICHAEL        BORCHT   3  4  3  336436 BE2027552-24 13.01130  882.5322      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             20-07-24 * Los  : 06.40             S:1114 * 
*                          * 193 JONGE                  * Basis: 345000            P:   2 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    BOM GET   HWG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  61         LEEMANS HENRI        OPWIJK   1 24 18      11 BE2007998-24 13.14080  882.2497      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  62         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 24      10 BE1046070-24 12.35570  878.9521      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  63         DE VESELEER R. & J.  TOLLEM  13 28  5       8 BE2039554-24 12.47029  876.4731      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  64         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13 33 17      11 BE1046034-24 12.38160  873.2685      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

  65         SCHOUKENS FRANKY     ROOSDA   3 20 15       7 BE2026593-24 13.08560  853.5962      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -     -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             20-07-24 * Los  : 06.40             S:1114 * 
*                          * 47 OUDE                    * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  11 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  6  1  350707 BE2091521-22 11.12500 1285.4258      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  5  1  363068 BE6079565-21 11.32520 1239.7041      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  2  350258 BE2026054-21 11.30390 1205.0852      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  1  355417 BE4166948-19 11.35169 1203.6541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  1       2 BE2028943-20 11.37500 1176.0201      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  5  2       2 BE6089799-22 11.49510 1171.7541      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  1  1  312863 BE1074080-22 11.07070 1171.2597      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  5  1  360758 BE6063303-21 11.48335 1169.1728      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  3       2 BE6020968-21 11.44339 1166.9660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         JACOBS W-J&ZN        OPWIJK   1  6  2       2 BE2019112-20 11.40430 1166.2373      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  3  3  355362 BE4034475-22 11.45070 1164.6758      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8  3  1       2 BE6020913-21 11.46010 1161.2505      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         VAN ASBROECK FRANKIE MALDER   1  3  2       3 BE4168955-20 11.48259 1152.3363      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  4       3 BE2026117-21 11.44550 1148.7007      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8  5  4       3 BE6079637-21 11.56500 1145.9274      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  3  1  352423 BE2022131-22 11.48450 1141.4510      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* HAFO-DENDER VL-B+HEN+ANT * TOURY             20-07-24 * Los  : 06.40             S:1114 * 
*                          * 128 JAARSE                 * Basis: 345000            P:   1 * 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1     2     3     4     5           1     2     3     4     5     6     7     8     9    10         INT   GET             

----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 M         0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0 AS3       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 P     

    0     0     0     0     0 SP3       0     0     0     0     0 EP    * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0 RAS       0     0 KRA                     * Inzet :          

    0     0     0     0     0 OA2       0     0 HEE                     *  18 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0 OA3       0     0 SPR                     * KLACHTEN IN HET LOKAAL TOT WOENSDAG

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEEN  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID      M      P    EP  AS2  AS3  SP3  RAS  OA2  OA3  KRA   HEE   SPR    INT GET

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   1         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  3  347944 BE2102536-23 11.09260 1291.3918      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   2         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 12 10  355362 BE4078813-23 11.23480 1252.1564      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   3         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  7  4  312863 BE1072213-23 10.55420 1223.5549      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   4         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  4  350258 BE2101508-23 11.26340 1222.2566      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   5         DE GREEF LOUIS       LONDER   1  4  1  359355 BE6191047-23 11.37170 1208.7963      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   6         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  9  363068 BE6043884-23 11.41210 1204.8050      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   7         VAN HOEYMISSEN DANIE LONDER   8  5  4  357667 BE2070475-23 11.38020 1200.0906      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   8         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  1       2 BE6043910-23 11.43270 1196.4673      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

   9         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  2  1  352423 BE2095239-23 11.34370 1196.2086      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  10         CAUDRON SYLVAIN      MERCHT   1  2  2       2 BE2095230-23 11.35220 1193.1712      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  11         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  7  1       2 BE1072235-23 11.04050 1184.7132      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  12         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13 12       2 BE2101561-23 11.38030 1175.1652      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  13         VANRANSBEECK GILBERT MERCHT   1  4  3  352472 BE2095870-23 11.40030 1174.7109      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  14         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  2       3 BE6043885-23 11.49110 1174.2806      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  15         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 12  3       2 BE4078753-23 11.43250 1171.2013      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  16         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  7       3 BE2101507-23 11.39100 1170.7788      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  17         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  8       4 BE2101553-23 11.39110 1170.7136      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  18         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  7  3       3 BE1072210-23 11.07160 1170.6024      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  19         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  1       5 BE2101526-23 11.40120 1166.7488      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  20         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25 15       4 BE6043931-23 11.51540 1164.0526      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  21         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3  4  3  337741 BE2097430-23 11.32460 1153.6184      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  22         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  6       5 BE6196919-23 11.54480 1153.3291      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  23         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  7       6 BE6043846-23 11.54550 1152.9018      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  24         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25 21       7 BE6196791-23 11.54580 1152.7188      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  25         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  2       2 BE2102551-23 11.43360 1146.0606      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  26         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   3 22 13  346691 BE4155950-23 11.42570 1144.3836      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  27         DELHEZ AURORE        LESSIN  13  7  2       4 BE1072253-23 11.16430 1130.6258      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  28         VAN BOCKSTAELE ANTOI BEVER   13  1  1  316109 BE2076741-23 11.20360 1126.5467      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  29         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 12  2       3 BE4078819-23 11.56220 1123.2599      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  30         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  5       3 BE2102529-23 11.52360 1113.0646      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  31         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13 13       6 BE2101562-23 11.54520 1112.4010      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  32         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   3 22  8       2 BE2103231-23 11.52290 1109.4704      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  33         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13  3       7 BE2101548-23 11.55450 1109.2890      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  34         HERMANS GEERT - FRAN MALDER   8 12  8       4 BE4078817-23 12.00320 1108.6585      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  35         ARYS LUC             LIEDEK   3  4  1       2 BE2097434-23 11.45280 1105.6558      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  36         VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK   1 13 11       8 BE2101613-23 11.58360 1099.3660      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  37         V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER   BRANST   8  4  3  360758 BE6177560-23 12.09144 1095.7296      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  38         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   3 22 21       3 BE4155952-23 11.56380 1094.9289      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  39         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25 16       8 BE6196775-23 12.11480 1094.2375      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  40         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  5       9 BE6196909-23 12.12390 1091.4415      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  41         SIMTEA CRISTIAN      BORNEM   8 25  8      10 BE6196920-23 12.12420 1091.2774      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  42         AELBRECHT HUGO       MAZENZ   3 22  5       4 BE4155946-23 11.58540 1087.1464      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

  43         HERMANS ET & PH      OPWIJK   1  6  1       4 BE2102525-23 12.00140 1086.5327      -      -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -     -      -   -

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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